104000060043

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ac	Idress)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to		LC		
	(1)S			
	Office Use Onl	у		



500037614475

07/02/04--01009--011 **130.00

Malt

04 JUL -2 AM 6: 37

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	CT: My Little Castle Realty, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Sharon Brewer				
(Name of Person)					
	(Firm/Company)				
	919 Rawlings Cir				
	Lutz, FL 33549				
	(City/State and Zip Code)				
For furti	ner information concerning this matter, please call:				
5	(Name of Person) at (813) 949-5423 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Principal Office		erincipal office of the Limited Li Mailing Address:		• '	,
919 Ra	wlings Cr	Same		-	<u>.</u> .
1500	FL 33549				-
					•
					•
ARTICLE III - F	Registered Agent. Registere	d Office, & Registered Agent'	s Signatur	re:	
	Florida street address of the				
	D chacon	Brower			
	P. Sharor	Brewer		04	-
	P. Sharor Name	Brewer nas Cir	A Control of the Cont	11/1 1/0	-
		ngs Cir O. Box NOT acceptable)	The state of the s	04 JUL -2	2 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
	Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)		04 JUL-2 AN	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Florida street address (P.			04 JUL -2 AN 8:	To the second se

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:				
<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGR	P. Sharon Brewer 919 Rawlings Cir Lutz FC 33549			
Name and the American Advantage of the Ameri				
(Use attachment if necessary)				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	endded if an effective date is requested. Date July 1st, 2004 PSB			
(In accordance with section 60	authorized representative of a member. 8.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution affirmation under the penalties of perjury			

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

R. Sharan Brewer

Typed or printed name of signee